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200303110001
45900

03/11/2003
08:40:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK,
WILLIAM
CHRISTOPHE
R

200201150000
26491

200303260001
80340

03/26/2003
12:45:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP,
JAMES S

200103220001
03541

200305060002
80490

05/06/2003
01:59:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WORTHINGTO
N, ALLAN D

200111070004
83471

200305060002
80480

05/06/2003
01:58:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DABBS,
MICHAEL

200201100000
18541

200305300003
35520

05/30/2003
01:20:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
VICTOR M

200103120000
86681

200305300003
35530

05/30/2003
01:20:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCLENDON,
GREGORY N

200104040001
25181

200306130003
71800

06/13/2003
10:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEE, HONG 200108220003
59591

200306130003
71790

06/13/2003
10:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOYLE, SEAN
M

200103070000
80301

200307250004
77640

07/25/2003
10:34:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
BRYSON O JR

200106190002
51511

200307250004
77620

07/25/2003
10:31:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WELCH,
KENNETH R

200111050004
75251

200307250004
77630

07/25/2003
10:32:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEBER,
THOMAS
DONALD

200204010001
50611

200307250004
77650

07/25/2003
10:35:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHARPTON,
SCOTT
EDWARD

200109070003
86871

200307250004
77660

07/25/2003
10:35:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CLOWER,
CAMERON L

200110090004
38351

200307250004
77670

07/25/2003
10:36:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STRONG,
DONNA
DOROUGH

200201310000
53851



200309020005
79840

09/02/2003
10:05:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIDES,
CHARLES M

200110310004
68321

200309020005
79850

09/02/2003
10:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SADLER,
STEWART P

200203120001
18011

200309020005
79860

09/02/2003
10:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRAY,
VALERIE

200106050002
27661

200309250006
46800

09/25/2003
12:42:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PONTIUS,
ANDREW L III

200112060005
28941

200309250006
46780

09/25/2003
12:39:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEVERLY,
AMANDA L

200112040005
24191

200309250006
46790

09/25/2003
12:41:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PARKS, LILA
M

200204030001
55081

200309220006
35030

09/22/2003
12:35:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PEETS, PAUL
B

200109280004
19481

200310010006
62360

10/01/2003
03:35:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ETHRIDGE,
DAVID E

198604030000
83180

200310070006
74830

10/07/2003
12:40:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN,
JOEL C

200010040003
48441

200310270007
15310

10/27/2003
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEALE,
PEGGY S

200202130000
75901

200310210007
03210

10/21/2003
09:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEEKS,
STEVEN G

200101300000
31871

200310210007
03220

10/21/2003
09:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ACHESON,
DAVID

200112270005
68721

200310210007
03240

10/21/2003
09:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAKE,
BRIDGET D

200106010002
21831

200310210007
03230

10/21/2003
09:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
REGINALD R

200105040001
76881

200312290008
26110

12/29/2003
12:58:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



200304170002
34570

04/17/2003
12:44:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRESHAM,
WILLIAM B JR

200105180002
01751


