Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded: 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200303110001 45900	03/11/2003 08:40:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK, WILLIAM CHRISTOPHE R					200201150000 26491	
200303260001 80340	03/26/2003 12:45:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP, JAMES S					200103220001 03541	
200305060002 80490	05/06/2003 01:59:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WORTHINGTO N, ALLAN D					200111070004 83471	
200305060002 80480	05/06/2003 01:58:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DABBS, MICHAEL					200201100000 18541	
200305300003 35520	05/30/2003 01:20:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, VICTOR M					200103120000 86681	
200305300003 35530	05/30/2003 01:20:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLENDON, GREGORY N					200104040001 25181	
200306130003 71800	06/13/2003 10:07:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, HONG					200108220003 59591	
200306130003 71790	06/13/2003 10:07:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOYLE, SEAN M					200103070000 80301	
200307250004 77640	07/25/2003 10:34:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, BRYSON O JR					200106190002 51511	
200307250004 77620	07/25/2003 10:31:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH, KENNETH R					200111050004 75251	
200307250004 77630	07/25/2003 10:32:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBER, THOMAS DONALD					200204010001 50611	
200307250004 77650	07/25/2003 10:35:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARPTON, SCOTT EDWARD					200109070003 86871	
200307250004 77660	07/25/2003 10:35:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOWER, CAMERON L					200110090004 38351	
200307250004 77670	07/25/2003 10:36:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STRONG, DONNA DOROUGH					200201310000 53851	

200309020005 79840	09/02/2003 10:05:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIDES, CHARLES M			200110310004 68321	
200309020005 79850	09/02/2003 10:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SADLER, STEWART P			200203120001 18011	
200309020005 79860	09/02/2003 10:07:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, VALERIE			200106050002 27661	
200309250006 46800	09/25/2003 12:42:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PONTIUS, ANDREW L III			200112060005 28941	
200309250006 46780	09/25/2003 12:39:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEVERLY, AMANDA L			200112040005 24191	
200309250006 46790	09/25/2003 12:41:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKS, LILA M			200204030001 55081	
200309220006 35030	09/22/2003 12:35:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PEETS, PAUL B			200109280004 19481	
200310010006 62360	10/01/2003 03:35:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ETHRIDGE, DAVID E			198604030000 83180	
200310070006 74830	10/07/2003 12:40:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN, JOEL C			200010040003 48441	
200310270007 15310	10/27/2003 11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE, PEGGY S			200202130000 75901	
200310210007 03210	10/21/2003 09:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEKS, STEVEN G			200101300000 31871	
200310210007 03220	10/21/2003 09:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ACHESON, DAVID			200112270005 68721	
200310210007 03240	10/21/2003 09:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAKE, BRIDGET D			200106010002 21831	
200310210007 03230	10/21/2003 09:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, REGINALD R			200105040001 76881	
200312290008 26110	12/29/2003 12:58:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N DBA				Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

200304170002 34570	12:44:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST	Grantor	GRESHAM, WILLIAM B JR			200105180002 01751	
		COMPANY						